
BLOCO B

BLOCO A

Sem escala. Os elementos constantes deste documento são meramente indicativos e não têm caráter contratual.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

10,00

2,24

12,77

5,06

33,14

10,97

5,88

9,57

4,18

18,54

5,31

36,08

Hall
I.S. Social
Cozinha
T. Roupa
Sala Comum
Quarto
Circulação
Quarto
I.S.
Suite
I.S. Suite
Varanda

m²

BLOCO B

T3A
FRAÇÃO U  |  PISO 1

ABP 178,71 m² 

2 lugaresEstacionamento

N

11

11

10

9

7
3

4

5

8

1

2

12

(Incluindo Varandas) 6


