

BLOCO B

36,08

T3A FRAÇÃO U | PISO 1

ABP 178,71 m² (Incluindo Varandas)

12 Varanda

		m²
1	Hall	10,00
2	I.S. Social	2,24
3	Cozinha	12,77
4	T. Roupa	5,06
5	Sala Comum	33,14
6	Quarto	10,97
7	Circulação	5,88
8	Quarto	9,57
9	I.S.	4,18
10	Suite	18,54
11	I.S. Suite	5.31

Estacionamento 2 lugares





